AFSCME Council 66 - Local Listing

Niagara County Employees
Genesee County Hgwy Dept.
Syracuse - City of
Jamestown - City of

N. Tonawanda Municipal Empl.
N. Tonawanda Housing Auth.
New Rochelle - City of
Newark - Village of
Neversink - Town of

Olive - Town of

Rockland - Town of

Bethel - Town of

Fremont - Town of
Monticello Sewer/Water
Kingston - City of

Monticello DPW

Ellenville - Villge of
Monticello White Collar
Scotia-Glenville CSD
Plattsburgh - City of
Plattsburgh Housing Auth.
Plattsburgh Library

Solvay - Village of

Endicott - Village of
Lockport - City of

Erie County Water Authority
Cayuga County Comm. College
Seneca Falls - Village of
Greene County Hgwy Dept.
Catskill - Village of
Schenectady - City of
Monticello CSD

Thurman - Town of
Warrensburg - Town of
Stony Creek - Town of

Rome - City of

Augusta - Town of

Kirkland - Town of

Lee - Town of

Verona - Town of

Western - Town of

Angola - Village of

Erie County Employees

Erie County Community College
Duanesburg - Town of
Niskayuna - Town of
Allegany - Town of

182
392
400
418
515 A
515 B
663
721
750 0
750 1
750 2
750 3
750 4
750 5
750 6
750 9
750 10
750 11
766
788 A
788 B
788 C
815
826
855 A
930
932 C
932 B
968 A
968 B
1037 A
1044
1046 A
1046 B
1046
1088 A
1088 D
1088 E
1088 G
1088 H
1088 1
1095 A
1095
1095
1130 A
1130
1304 A

Salamanca Board Public Util.
Cattaragus County

Albion - Village of
Amsterdam - City of
Rochester - City of

Webster CSD

Rochester Housing Authority
Williamson - Town of
Larchmont - Village of
Larchmont/Mamaroneck
Syracuse - Crew

Grand Island - Town of
Williamsville - Village of
Oswego - City of

Broome County Foremen
Yonkers - City of

Broome County Employees
Chenango - Town of

Albany - City of

OTB - Capital District Corp
Erie County NY Teachers Aides
Cortlandt - Town of
Finkelstein Memorial Library
BENTE

Niagara Falls Housing Auth.
BOCES - Erie #1

Allegany County

Wellsville Water/ Light
Wellsville DPW - Village of
Wellsville Police Unit
Chittenango - Village of
Chittenango CSD

VanBuren - Town of

Baker Victory Services
Baldwinsville - Village of
Auburn Memorial Hospital
Chili - Town of
Poughkeepsie Public School
Poughkeepsie CSD

Saratoga EOC Employees
Bethlehem Town Dispatchers
Batavia - City of
Columbia-Greene College
Johnson City - Village of
Veolia Water

Syracuse Middle Mgmt

1304 B
1304 C
1436 A
1614
1635
1635 D
1635 F
1635 G
1735
1735
1773
1783 A
1783 C
1785
1883
1897
1912 A
1912 B
1961
2055
2341
2343
2410
2419
2442
2567
2574
2574 A
2574 B
2574 C
2630
2630 A
2660
2786
2970
3124
3179
3180
3209
3414
3443
3632
3662
3718
3755
3952
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