AFSCME Council 66 - Local Listing

Ni C . F 1	402		4204 B
Niagara County Employees	182	Salamanca Board Public Util.	1304 B
Genesee County Hgwy Dept.	392	Cattaragus County	1304 C
Syracuse - City of	400	Albion - Village of	1436 A
Jamestown - City of	418	Amsterdam - City of	1614
N. Tonawanda Municipal Empl.	515 A	Rochester - City of	1635
N. Tonawanda Housing Auth.	515 B	Webster CSD	1635 D
New Rochelle - City of	663	Rochester Housing Authority	1635 F
Newark - Village of	721	Williamson - Town of	1635 G
Neversink - Town of	750 0	Larchmont - Village of	1735
Olive - Town of	750 1	Larchmont/Mamaroneck	1735
Rockland - Town of	750 2	Syracuse - Crew	1773
Bethel - Town of	750 3	Grand Island - Town of	1783 A
Fremont - Town of	750 4	Williamsville - Village of	1783 C
Monticello Sewer/Water	750 5	Oswego - City of	1785
Kingston - City of	750 6	Broome County Foremen	1883
Monticello DPW	750 9	Yonkers - City of	1897
Ellenville - Villge of	750 10	Broome County Employees	1912 A
Monticello White Collar	750 11	Chenango - Town of	1912 B
Scotia-Glenville CSD	766 766	Albany - City of	1961
Plattsburgh - City of	788 A	OTB - Capital District Corp	2055
Plattsburgh Housing Auth.	788 B	Erie County NY Teachers Aides	2341
Plattsburgh Library	788 C	Cortlandt - Town of	2343
Solvay - Village of	815	Finkelstein Memorial Library	2410
Endicott - Village of	826	BENTE	2410
e e	855 A		2419
Lockport - City of		Niagara Falls Housing Auth.	
Erie County Water Authority	930	BOCES - Erie #1	2567
Cayuga County Comm. College	932 C	Allegany County	2574
Seneca Falls - Village of	932 B	Wellsville Water/Light	2574 A
Greene County Hgwy Dept.	968 A	Wellsville DPW - Village of	2574 B
Catskill - Village of	968 B	Wellsville Police Unit	2574 C
Schenectady - City of	1037 A	Chittenango - Village of	2630
Monticello CSD	1044	Chittenango CSD	2630 A
Thurman - Town of	1046 A	VanBuren - Town of	2660
Warrensburg - Town of	1046 B	Baker Victory Services	2786
Stony Creek - Town of	1046	Baldwinsville - Village of	2970
Rome - City of	1088 A	Auburn Memorial Hospital	3124
Augusta - Town of	1088 D	Chili - Town of	3179
Kirkland - Town of	1088 E	Poughkeepsie Public School	3180
Lee - Town of	1088 G	Poughkeepsie CSD	3209
Verona - Town of	1088 H	Saratoga EOC Employees	3414
Western - Town of	1088 I	Bethlehem Town Dispatchers	3443
Angola - Village of	1095 A	Batavia - City of	3632
Erie County Employees	1095	Columbia-Greene College	3662
Erie County Community College	1095	Johnson City - Village of	3718
Duanesburg - Town of	1130 A	Veolia Water	3755
Niskayuna - Town of	1130	Syracuse Middle Mgmt	3952
Allegany - Town of	1304 A		